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Sen. John Brenden
P.O. Box 970
Scobey, MT 59263-0970
Hm: 783-5394 Cell: 783-8394
senatorbrenden@gmail.com

Sen. Bradley Maxon Hamlett
P.O. Box 49
Cascade, MT 59421-0049
Ph: 799-5885
wranglergallery@hotmail.com

Sen. Jim Keane, Presiding Officer
2131 Wall St.
Butte, MT 59701-5527
Ph: 723-8378

Ms. Diane Conradi
P.O. Box 1424
Whitefish, MT 59937
Wk:  863-9681
diane@landwaterlaw.com

Rep. Duane Ankney, Vice Presiding
Officer
P.O. Box 2138
Colstrip, MT 59323-2138
Ph: 740-0629
goodwind1.duane@gmail.com

Rep. Jerry Bennett
784 Taylor Rd.
Libby, MT 59923-8458
Ph: 293-7012
jbenhd1@hotmail.com

Rep. Bill McChesney
316 Missouri Ave.
Miles City, MT 59301-4140
Ph: 853-2826
macwilly66@msn.com

Mr. Dexter Busby
Montana Refining Co.
1900 10th St. NE
Great Falls, MT 59404
Ph: 454-9841
dbusby@montanarefining.com

Governor's designee
Governor’s Office
P.O. Box 200801
Helena, MT 59620-0801
Ph:  444-3111 
 

Sen. Rick Ripley
8920 MT Highway 200
Wolf Creek, MT 59648-8639
Ph: 562-3502

Sen. Chas Vincent
34 Paul Bunyan Lane
Libby, MT 59923-7990
Ph: 293-1575 or 293-3839
cvvincent@hotmail.com

Sen. Gene Vuckovich
1205 W 3rd St.
Anaconda, MT 59711-1801
Ph: 563-2313
mt.sd43@gmail.com

Mr. John Youngberg
Montana Farm Bureau Federation
502 S 19th Ave., Suite 104
Bozeman, MT 59718-6827
Ph: 587-3153
johny@mfbf.org

Rep. Michele Reinhart
P.O. Box 5945
Missoula, MT 59806-5945
Ph: 360-4762
michelereinhart@gmail.com

Rep. Cary Smith
5522 Billy Casper Dr.
Billings, MT 59106-1029
Ph: 698-9307
cary@bresnan.net

Rep. Kathleen Williams
P.O. Box 548
Bozeman, MT 59771-0548
Ph: 570-1917
kathleenhd65@bresnan.net

Ms. Mary Fitzpatrick
631 Clark Ave.
Billings, MT 59101 
Ph: 252-3851
stardust@usadig.com


